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SQUARE

936.220/ ..
built-up base

Physical

Use type

Fixation type
Dimensions fixture
Mounting base
Endtype

IP protection rating

Weight

Electrical

Project
Type
Nota
Quantity

Date

Interior

Ceiling
275x170x29-42 mm
L250xB145 mm
M10

1P20

1,5865 kg
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SQUARE

936.220/ ..

built-up base

Colours
1 white gloss

{ 104 alu satin - alu grey
11 alu grey

l. 142 alu-black

{ ' ) 16 satin gold

| ' 162 black - gold
™ white texture

o

black tex

Project
Type
Nota
Quantity

Date

936.220.1
936.220.104
936.220.11
936.220.142
936.220.16
936.220.162
936.220.1M

936.220.2M
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